
https://www.tenderwizard.com/ROOTAPP//tw/tst/TSTemplatePaintScreen.jsp?templateID=68&tenderNumber=CON/LD-eOF/0TNDR/32/2019-CO/… 1/2

28/12/2022 16:09

    Tender No�fica�on

Tender/EOI: Title:

Tender Crea�on
Date and Time:

Tender Called
For:

Stage: Email:

Document
Category:

Run Line
Number:

Es�mated Cost:

EMD: Form Fee:

Tender
Processing Fee:

Region: 1. CO-COMMERCIAL

COT: 1. CCIL-General
Type Of Work:

Bid Type:
Area Of

Interest: 1. Warehouse

Descrip�on Of
Work:

Request of
Tender/EOI
Document

From:

Issue of
Tender/EOI
Document

From:

Request of
Tender/EOI

Document To:

Issue of
Tender/EOI

Document To:

Template Name:
TWO BID

SYSTEM - CCIL
Buyer:

Container Corpora�on of

India Limited

Tender

Status:

Tender Authorized

User Name:

SUNIL KUMAR

JHA

Tender Authorized User

Designa�on:
DM/C AND O

Type Reference No Approved Date File Name Remarks Status

Corrigendum Corrigendum-1 28-12-2022 04:08 PM Corrigendum-1Chennai.pdf Corrigendum-1 Approved.

Show Tender Details

 Tender Header

CON/LD-eOF/0TNDR/32/2019-CO/Chennai Date:

14.12.2022
Tender No�fica�on

13-12-2022 16:12 Tender

Two Stages grk@concorindia.com

DOCUPLOAD  

 Tender Fee Details

1 0

0 50,000

4,720

Warehouse

Percentage

Selec�on of Warehouse Logis�cs Partner for

Construc�on Opera�on and Maintenance of

Modern Warehousing Complex under CONCORs

branding in and around Chennai

 

 Important Dates

 

14-12-2022 11:00

 

14-12-2022 11:00

 

04-01-2023 11:00

 

04-01-2023 11:01

04-01-2023 15:00

* *

*

*

*
*

* *

*

*
*

*
*

*

1. * 2. *

3. * 4. *

5. 6. *

javascript:void(0)


https://www.tenderwizard.com/ROOTAPP//tw/tst/TSTemplatePaintScreen.jsp?templateID=68&tenderNumber=CON/LD-eOF/0TNDR/32/2019-CO/… 2/2

 Printed from : h�ps://www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL
 Printed on : 28/12/2022 16:09
 Printed by User Name : SUNIL KUMAR JHA
 Printed by User Designa�on : DM/C AND O

Bid Clarifica�on
date:

Tender/EOI
Closing Date

and Time:

Techno
Commercial

Open Date and
Time:

Cost Open Date
and Time:

 04 01 2023 15:00

 

05-01-2023 16:00

 

will be defined later

5. 6.

7. *
8. *


